MET ONE 7000 Series
Remote Airborne Particle Counters
Highest accuracy non-viable particle monitoring for EC/FDA compliance
....,,
~
ФвЕСКМАN
COUIIER Life Sciences
..

Accessories Included Mounting Plate, Isokinetic Probe, Wall Plate,
Connector Umbilical Cables and Tubing, Operator Manual
How To Order 20887_ 5-N _-_ _-_
0 = DC Power Cord
B = Type B AC Power Cord
D= Type D AC Power Cord
E= Type E AC Power Cord
G= Type G AC Power Cord
J= Type J AC Power Cord
D = 24 VDC Input Power
A = 100~230 VAC 50/60 HZ Input Power
A = Analog 4~20 mA
E = Ethernet
S = Serial RS-485
W = Wireless*
F = With Flow Measurement
N = Without Flow Measurement
N = No Built-in Pump
 5 = 0.5 µm Minimum Sensitivity
0 = 0.1 CFM
1 = 1.0 CFM
Optional Accessories Optional 4-Channel Setting
Purge Filters, 1.0 CFM 1/4 Tube and 0.1 CFM 1/8 Tube
Isokinetic Probes, 0.1 CFM and 1.0 CFM
Cable, Service Port Connector with RS-232 Converter
Relative Humidity/Temperature Probe
Brackets, for RH/Temp Probe and LED Indicator Stack/Isokinetic Probe
Remote Indicator Light Assembly
Cable Assembly, 3 m for Remote Indicator Light Assembly
Power Supply Unit, 24 VDC @ 5.0 A, Universal Input for FMS
For a compre hensive parts and accessories
list, please refer to the user manual.
* Wireless option is available in limited number of
countries. Please contact your Hach sales
representative.
L
ФвЕСКМАN
СЕ ------- COULТER
Life Sciences
WANT TO LEARN MORE?
+31 715 69 01 51